House

1,512 Sqft - 979 Lashley St, Longmont, Colorado

80504

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932161
$290,000
3

2

1,512 Sqft

1973

UusS

Cco

Boulder
Longmont
Park Ridge 1

80504

Features

J

Fireplace:

Living Room Fireplace




